COMPARISON

Bandit SG-40 > VERMEER SC30TX

IR

The SG-40’s belt driven cutter wheel provides a smooth
aggressive cutting action and the belts are easily adjustable
limiting downtime and maintenance costs. The Vermeer
SC30TX features a hydraulic motor on the side of the machine
to drive the cutter wheel. When a hydraulic motor was tested
on the SG-40, it was determined a belt-driven solution was the
best set-up for this size and horsepower machine.

The Vermeer controls are only at the back of the machine,
meaning operators will have a limited view of the cutter wheel.

THE SG-40 IS OFFERED

WITH A KOHLER 38 HP

EFI ENGINE PROVIDING
to grind stumps reducing the amount of times the unit needs COEI:I?PZL/IEEST(S)'II:'IIE%%%ETX
re-positioned. The SG-40 has a 44” wide swing arc compared WITH A KOHLER 25 WITH

to the SC30TX’s 35 12" swing arc. 42 FT/LBS. THIS EQUALS

APPROXIMATELY 38% MORE
TORQUE!

6750 MILLBROOK ROAD
REMUS, MICHIGAN 49340

1-800-952-0178

WWW.BANDITCHIPPERS.COM
f ¥ i in

Al specifications, dimensions and options are subject to change without notice, and were current at the time of printing. Dimensions may vary, depending on options and engines selected. Bandit Industries, Inc. reserves the right to ch: de i without prior notice. © 2024 Bandit Industries, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

CALL YOUR LOCAL BANDIT SALES REPRESENTATIVE TO SCHEDULE A DEMONSTRATION TODAY!




Configuration:

Length:
Minimum Width:
Maximum Width:
Height:
Weight:

Horsepower:

Cutterwheel Dimensions:
RPM:

Engagement:

Drive:

Number of Teeth:

Cutter Swing (inches):
Cutter Depth (inches):
Cutter Height (inches):

Type:
Tires/Tracks:

Travel Speed:

Fuel Tank:
Hydraulic Tank:

SG-40
DIMENSIONS
100.5”
29”
29”
48”
1,500 Ibs.
ENGINE
Kohler 38 hp EFI gas
CUTTER WHEEL SYSTEM
18” diameter x 1/2” thick
2,050
Electric
Belt
8or24
47”
12”
22”
DRIVE SYSTEM
Self-Propelled
Track
2.5 MPH
TANKS
7 Gallon
7 Gallon

Bandit SG-40 > VERMEER SC30TX

SC30TX

04"
35"
35"
49”
1,550 Ibs.

Kohler 25 hp gas

16” diameter x 1/2” thick
1,110

Electric

Hydraulic Motor

16

35.5”

12”

25”

Self-Propelled
Track
3.2 MPH

6.8 Gallon
9 Gallon

BANDIT OFFERS A COMPLETE LINE OF TREE CARE EQUIPMENT:

Hand-Fed Chippers ® Stump Grinders ® Whole Tree Chippers
The Beast® Horizontal Grinders e Track Carriers ® Attachments




