COMPARISON

Bandit SG-40 > VERMEER SC30TX

HEAD-TO-HEAD. THE MODEL SG-40 WILL OUTPERFORM THE VERMEER.

The SG-40's belt driven cutter wheel provides a smooth aggressive cutting action and the belts are easily adjustable limiting downtime and maintenance costs. The Vermeer SC30TX features a hydraulic motor on the side of the machine to drive the cutter wheel. When a hydraulic motor was tested on the SG-40, it was determined a belt-driven solution was the best set-up for this size and horsepower machine.



The Vermeer controls are only at the back of the machine, meaning operators will have a limited view of the cutter wheel.



GREATER SWING ARC ALLOWS THE SG-40

to grind stumps reducing the amount of times the unit needs re-positioned. The SG-40 has a 44" wide swing arc compared to the SC30TX's 35 1/2" swing arc.





THE SG-40 IS OFFERED WITH A KOHLER 38 HP **EFI ENGINE PROVIDING** 58 FT/LBS OF TORQUE COMPARED TO THE SC30TX WITH A KOHLER 25 WITH 42 FT/LBS. THIS EQUALS **APPROXIMATELY 38% MORE** TORQUE!



6750 MILLBROOK ROAD **REMUS, MICHIGAN 49340** 1-800-952-0178 WWW.BANDITCHIPPERS.COM







MANUFACTURER:	BANDIT	VERMEER
Configuration:	SG-40	SC30TX
DIMENSIONS		
Length:	100.5"	94"
Minimum Width:	29"	35"
Maximum Width:	29"	35"
Height:	48"	49"
Weight:	1,500 lbs.	1,550 lbs.
ENGINE ENGINE		
Horsepower:	Kohler 38 hp EFI gas	Kohler 25 hp gas
CUTTER WHEEL SYSTEM		
Cutterwheel Dimensions:	18" diameter x 1/2" thick	16" diameter x 1/2" thick
RPM:	2,050	1,110
Engagement:	Electric	Electric
Drive:	Belt	Hydraulic Motor
Number of Teeth:	8 or 24	16
Cutter Swing (inches):	47"	35.5"
Cutter Depth (inches):	12"	12"
Cutter Height (inches):	22"	25"
DRIVE SYSTEM		
Туре:	Self-Propelled	Self-Propelled
Tires/Tracks:	Track	Track
Travel Speed:	2.5 MPH	3.2 MPH
TANKS		
Fuel Tank:	7 Gallon	6.8 Gallon
Hydraulic Tank:	7 Gallon	9 Gallon